Coloc. Num. Atleta

842
276
1044
809
1022

RICARDO SOUZA

ELIVAN DE OLIVEIRA

EDINALDO CAETANO VILELA VILELA
RAFAEL MENDES

WIROSINO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

22 NIGTH RUN BOLA NA REDE

M

==L

25
29
54
26
52

10KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.

M2029
M2029
M5059
M2029
M5059

EC. Equipe

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.com.br

Bruto
00:32:27
00:34:06
00:35:05
00:35:51
00:37:29

Liquido
00:32:27
00:34:06
00:35:05
00:35:51
00:37:29



	2ª NIGTH RUN BOLA NA REDE

